Monitorler

21

23

23

27

24

27

27

27

27

31.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

92,40

98,40

106,80

116,40

154,80

174,00

182,40

222,00

94,80

102,00

115,20

124,80

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

23.

34

32

32

28

34

49

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS
240HZ

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

6

7

14.

18.

18.

18.

37.

42.

125,70 USD

146,40 USD

157,20 USD

164,40 USD

.840,00 TL

.380,00 TL

198,00 USD

290,40 USD

880,00 TL

240,00 TL

240,00 TL

780,00 TL

500,00 TL

000,00 TL



49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ Samsung 0 47.880,00 TL
0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ Samsung 0 49.750,80 TL
0.03MS

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI Samsung 0 75.000,00 TL



